

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7297/2007

ICICI BANK LTD.ERSTWHILE THE SANGLI BK.L

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULHAPUR SUGAR MILLS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7298 of 2007  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7299 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received. List again on 15.5.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK